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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Tse1739
Gymtowne

9.475 9.625 9.2509.525 37.875
2 2 1 4 1 

1 

Olena Kovalchuk1749
Rodina

9.450 9.575 9.3009.200 37.525
3 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Carrie Weiss1723
Classic

9.300 9.800 9.2759.125 37.500
5 1 5 3 3 

3 

Sara Meraz1729
Four Stars

9.525 9.050 9.3508.950 36.875
1 8T 8T 1 4 

4 

Marin Hartless1734
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.400 9.0008.850 36.575
4 5 10T 9T 5 

5 

Liora Homa1743
Marin Elite

9.225 9.000 9.0009.175 36.400
6 10 4 9T 6 

6 

Alice Brookston1751
Rohnert Park

8.775 9.450 9.1008.950 36.275
10T 4 8T 7 7 

7 

Zoe Blaylock1711
American

8.325 9.350 9.0259.200 35.900
14 6 2T 8 8T

8T

Carissa Stoudt1748
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.800 9.1508.850 35.900
7 11 10T 6 8T

8T

Malia Thompson1720
Champion

8.950 8.775 8.9509.025 35.700
8 12T 7 12 10 

10 

Sophia Veytsman1750
Rodina

8.500 8.775 9.2009.050 35.525
13 12T 6 5 11 

11 

Veronica Roe1725
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.100 8.9008.575 35.425
9 7 14 13 12 

12 

Makena Mitchell1745
Marin Elite

8.775 8.650 9.0008.700 35.125
10T 14 12 9T 13 

13 

Gabriella Raouf1707
Accel

8.675 9.050 8.6758.675 35.075
12 8T 13 14 14 

14 
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